
 

    Corrigendum No. – 1 

Date: 17-04-2023 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2022-23/151 
 
Work Description -  
 Rate Contract for Supply of Silica Gel Breather for various distribution 
transformers at TPSODL  

 

 

Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events revised as below 

  Existing Calendar Revised Calendar 

(a) Last Date of receipt of Tender Fee No change 19.04.2023; 19:00 Hours 

(b) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries, 
if any 

No change No Change 

(c) Date and Time of Pre-Bid Meeting  No change No change 

(d) 

Last Date of Posting Consolidated 
replies to all the pre-bid queries as 
received 

No change No Change 

(e) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 
 
 05.04.2023, 15:00Hrs  

 

19.04.2023, 17:00 Hrs 

(f) 
Date & Time of opening technical bids 
& EMD  

17.04.2023; 15:00 Hours 19.04.2023; 19:00 Hours 

 

 

 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 

 

Regards, 

Nabeelah Ahmed | GET – Procurement 

Mob +91 7815052921 | Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com 

 

Courtpeta | Behrampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760004         

Note-This document does not require signature 

 

 

http://www.tpsouththernodisha.com/

